Bo. Bucal, City of Calamba, Laguna
Tel. No. 545-5453
ACADEMICS AND RESEARCH DIVISION

SECTION & COURSE LISTING BY SECTION
INTER SEMESTER A.Y. 2023-2024
SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND ARCHITECTURE

COURS DESCRIPTIVE TITLE DAYS FROM

Qolegio de Ban Juan de Letran - alamba

TO

ROOM

MAX

STATUS

2nd YEAR: BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN CIVIL ENGINEERING (STRUCTURAL)

SECTION: 2BSCE-STE
CEO31L STRUCTURAL THEORY LAB MTW 12:00 PM

CEO033 STRUCTURAL THEORY MTW 8:00 AM

3:00 PM

11:00 AM

L213

L205

35

40

OPEN

OPEN

2nd YEAR: BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

SECTION: 2BSECE

ECEO031B-L ELECTRONICS II: ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS MTW 8:00 AM
AND DESIGN LAB

ECEO033B ELECTRONICS II: ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS MTW 5:30 PM
AND DESIGN

ECE383 METHODS OF RESEARCH MTW 2:00 PM

11:00 AM

8:30 PM

5:00 PM

ECE-L

L206

L206

35

40

40

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

2nd YEAR: BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

SECTION: 2BSEE

EE082 FEEDBACK CONTROL SYSTEMS MTW 2:30 PM
EE122A ELECTRICAL MACHINES 1 MTW 12:30 PM
ENGG183 BASIC OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH MTW 8:30 AM

4:30 PM

2:30 PM

11:30 AM

L209

L209

L204

40

40

40

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

2nd YEAR: BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

SECTION: 2BSME

EE021C-L DC AND AC MACHINERY LAB MTW 8:00 AM
EE022C DC AND AC MACHINERY MTW 3:30 PM
MATHME25  ADVANCED ENGINEERING MATH FOR ME MTW 12:00 PM

3rd YEAR: BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN CIVIL ENGINEERING

11:00 AM

6:30 PM

3:00 PM

EEL

L205

L205

35

40

40

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

SECTION: 3BSCE
CE-PRC-L ON-THE-JOB-TRAINING LAB MTW 5:30 PM

CE-PRC ON-THE-JOB-TRAINING (300 HOURS) MTW 3:00 PM

8:30 PM

5:00 PM

ONLINE

L210

35

40

OPEN

OPEN

3rd YEAR: BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN COMPUTER ENGINEERING

SECTION: 3BSCPE
CPE-PD1-L CPE PRACTICE AND DESIGN 1 LAB MTW 9:00 AM

CPELEC-3 ELECTIVE COURSE 3 MTW 1:00 PM

12:00 PM

4:00 PM

A104-L

CPE1-L

35

40

OPEN

OPEN

3rd YEAR: BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

SECTION: 3BSECE

ECE261L COMMUNICATIONS 4: TRANSMISSION MEDIA, MTW 12:00 PM
ANTENNA

ECE263 COMMUNICATIONS 4: TRANSMISSION MEDIA, MTW 3:30 PM
ANTENNA

SECTION: 3BSECE/3BSEE

ENGG083 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MTW 8:00 AM

3:00 PM

6:30 PM

11:00 AM

ECE-L

L207

L206

35

40

40

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

3rd YEAR: BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

SECTION: 3BSEE
EE232 MICROPROCESSOR SYSTEMS MTW 4:30 PM
ENGG193 TECHNOPRENEURSHIP MTW 12:00 PM

SECTION: 3BSECE/3BSEE
ENGGO083 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MTW 8:00 AM

6:30 PM

3:00 PM

11:00 AM

L204

L210

L206

40

40

40

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

3rd YEAR: BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING

SECTION: 3BSIE

IE241L OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT LAB MTW 8:00 AM
IE243 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT S 12:00 PM
S 8:00 AM
W 12:00 PM
IELEC-3 IE ELECTIVE 3 MTW 5:30 PM

11:00 AM

3:00 PM

11:00 AM

3:00 PM

8:30 PM

IE LAB

L204

L204

L207

ONLINE

35

40

40

40

40

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

3rd YEAR: BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

SECTION: 3BSME

ME221 MANUFACTURING AND INDUSTRIAL PROCESSES MTW 4:30 PM
WITH PLANT VISIT
ME221L MANUFACTURING AND INDUSTRIAL PROCESSES MTW 5:30 PM

WITH PLANT VISIT LAB

5:30 PM

8:30 PM

ONLINE

ONLINE

40

35

OPEN

OPEN



