

SECTION & COURSE LISTING BY SECTION INTER SEMESTER A.Y. 2023-2024

SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND ARCHITECTURE

COURS	DESCRIPTIVE TITLE	DAYS	FROM	ТО	ROOM	MAX	STATU
2nd YEA	R: BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN CIVI	L ENGINE	RING (STR	UCTURAL	_)		
ECTION:	2BSCE-STE						
E031L	STRUCTURAL THEORY LAB	MTW	12:00 PM	3:00 PM	L213	35	OPEN
E033	STRUCTURAL THEORY	MTW	8:00 AM	11:00 AM	L205	40	OPEN
2nd YEA	R: BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ELE	CTRONICS	ENGINEER	RING			
ECTION: CE031B-L	2BSECE ELECTRONICS II: ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS	MTW	8:00 AM	11:00 AM	ECE-L	35	OPEN
CE033B	AND DESIGN LAB	MTW	5:30 PM	8:30 PM	L206	40	OPEN
	ELECTRONICS II: ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS AND DESIGN						
CE383	METHODS OF RESEARCH AR: BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ELE	MTW CTDICAL F	2:00 PM	5:00 PM	L206	40	OPEN
ECTION:	2BSEE	CIRICAL	INGINEERIN	NG			
E082	FEEDBACK CONTROL SYSTEMS	MTW	2:30 PM	4:30 PM	L209	40	OPEN
E122A	ELECTRICAL MACHINES 1	MTW	12:30 PM	2:30 PM	L209	40	OPEN
NGG183	BASIC OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH	MTW	8:30 AM	11:30 AM	L204	40	OPEN
	R: BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN MEC	HANICAL	ENGINEERI	NG			
ECTION: E021C-L	2BSME DC AND AC MACHINERY LAB	MTW	8:00 AM	11:00 AM	EE L	35	OPEN
E022C	DC AND AC MACHINERY	MTW	3:30 PM	6:30 PM	L205	40	OPEN
ATHME25	ADVANCED ENGINEERING MATH FOR ME	MTW	12:00 PM	3:00 PM	L205	40	OPEN
rd VFA	R: BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN CIVI	LENGINE	FRING				
ECTION:	3BSCE	L LIVOINE	-IVIIVO				
E-PRC-L	ON-THE-JOB-TRAINING LAB	MTW	5:30 PM	8:30 PM	ONLINE	35	OPEN
E-PRC	ON-THE-JOB-TRAINING (300 HOURS)	MTW	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	L210	40	OPEN
rd YEA	R: BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN COM	IPUTER EI	NGINEERING	G			
ECTION: PE-PD1-L	3BSCPE CPE PRACTICE AND DESIGN 1 LAB	MTW	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	A104 I	35	OPEN
	ELECTIVE COURSE 3				A104-L		
PELEC-3	ELECTIVE COURSE 3	MTW	1:00 PM	4:00 PM	CPE1-L	40	OPEN
ITH YEA	R: BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ELE	CTRONICS	ENGINEER	RING			
CE261L	COMMUNICATIONS 4: TRANSMISSION MEDIA,	MTW	12:00 PM	3:00 PM	ECE-L	35	OPEN
CE263	ANTENNA COMMUNICATIONS 4: TRANSMISSION MEDIA,	MTW	3:30 PM	6:30 PM	L207	40	OPEN
	ANTENNA						
ECTION: NGG083	3BSECE/3BSEE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING	MTW	8:00 AM	11:00 AM	L206	40	OPEN
	R: BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ELE						· ·
ECTION:	3BSEE	CIRICAL	INGINEERII	NG			
E232	MICROPROCESSOR SYSTEMS	MTW	4:30 PM	6:30 PM	L204	40	OPEN
NGG193	TECHNOPRENEURSHIP	MTW	12:00 PM	3:00 PM	L210	40	OPEN
ECTION: NGG083	3BSECE/3BSEE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING	MTW	8:00 AM	11:00 AM	L206	40	OPEN
					LZOO	40	OI LIV
ra y e.a. Ection:	R: BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN INDI	JSTRIAL E	NGINEERIN	G			
241L	OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT LAB	MTW	8:00 AM	11:00 AM	IE LAB	35	OPEN
243	OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT	S	12:00 PM	3:00 PM	L204	40	OPEN
		S	8:00 AM	11:00 AM	L204	40	OPEN
		W	12:00 PM	3:00 PM	L207	40	OPEN
ELEC-3	IE ELECTIVE 3	MTW	5:30 PM	8:30 PM	ONLINE	40	OPEN
LVEA	R: BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN MEC	'HANICAL	ENGINEERI	NG			
		HANICAL	LNGINEEKI	NO			
	3BSME						
ECTION:	3BSME MANUFACTURING AND INDUSTRIAL PROCESSES WITH PLANT VISIT	MTW	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	ONLINE	40	OPEN